01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Four Faces
Giclee print

Woman with Green Hair
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

The Rehearsal
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

In Full Pursuit
Giclee print

Kasper
Giclee print

Wedding at Sunset
Giclee print

Blue Eyes
Giclee print

Dancer with Veils
Giclee print

Man with Watering Can
Acrylic on canvas

Amongst the Petals
Acrylic on canvas

Tension
Acrylic on canvas

| Didn't Promise You a Rose Garden
Acrylic on canvas

A Walk in the Park
Acrylic on canvas

Kasper
Acrylic on canvas

Dancer with Veils
Acrylic on canvas

HELGA CUCCHIARELLI

3 OCTOBER -9 NOVEMBER

790

600

600

790

790

790

790

750

600

600

350

350

350

350

350

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Desert Flowers
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

Blue Eyes
Acrylic on canvas

Forrest Fantasy
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

In Full Pursuit
Acrylic on canvas

Reaching for the Stars
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

White Moon
Acrylic with glitter on canvas

The Peacock
Acrylic on canvas

Woman Flowers & Crow
Giclee print

The Girl with Gold Beret
Giclee print

Lady with Magpie
Giclee print

Tension
Giclee print

350

350

350

350

600

350

350

850

790

790

790

Prints are high quality German Archival Paper and individually enhanced with gold metallic acrylic after
the printing process; none are exactly the same.

Unframed prints can be purchased for $450

For sales and information contact Helga Cucchiarelli | helgacucchiarelli@gmail.com

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters



