## faces figures & fantasy HELGA CUCCHIARELLI

## 3 OCTOBER - 9 NOVEMBER

01.	Four Faces Giclee print	790
02.	Woman with Green Hair Acrylic with glitter on canvas	600
03.	The Rehearsal Acrylic with glitter on canvas	600
04.	In Full Pursuit Giclee print	790
05.	Kasper Giclee print	790
06.	Wedding at Sunset Giclee print	790
07.	Blue Eyes Giclee print	790
08.	Dancer with Veils Giclee print	750
09.	Man with Watering Can Acrylic on canvas	600
10.	Amongst the Petals Acrylic on canvas	600
11.	Tension Acrylic on canvas	350
12.	I Didn't Promise You a Rose Garden Acrylic on canvas	350
13.	A Walk in the Park Acrylic on canvas	350
14.	Kasper Acrylic on canvas	350
15.	Dancer with Veils Acrylic on canyas	350

16.	Acrylic with glitter on canvas	350
17.	Blue Eyes Acrylic on canvas	350
18.	Forrest Fantasy Acrylic with glitter on canvas	350
19.	In Full Pursuit Acrylic on canvas	350
20.	Reaching for the Stars Acrylic with glitter on canvas	600
21.	White Moon Acrylic with glitter on canvas	350
22.	The Peacock Acrylic on canvas	350
23.	Woman Flowers & Crow Giclee print	850
24.	The Girl with Gold Beret Giclee print	790
25.	Lady with Magpie Giclee print	790
26.	Tension Giclee print	790

Prints are high quality German Archival Paper and individually enhanced with gold metallic acrylic after the printing process; none are exactly the same.

Unframed prints can be purchased for \$450

For sales and information contact Helga Cucchiarelli | helgacucchiarelli@gmail.com